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Bag Lunch Order Form

Child’s Name:

session |

Camp Program:

Lunch includes a choice of: Tuna sandwich, Sides included: Chips/pretzels,
Cheese sandwich or Bagel with cream cheese carrots, apple and granola bar
Lunch price: $4.50 Please check the lunch choice on the days you want your child to have bag lunch.
*price includes a choice of Monday June 20 [0 Tuna [ Cheese [] Bagel
sandwich and  side frems Tuesday June 21 ] Tuna [J Cheese (] Bagel
Wednesday June 22 0 Tuna [0 Cheese [1 Bagel
Thursday June 23 0 Tuna [J Cheese [J Bagel
Friday June 24 0 Tuna [0 Cheese [] Bagel
Monday June 27 0 Tuna [0 Cheese (1 Bagel
Tuesday June 28 0 Tuna [J Cheese (1 Bagel
Wednesday June 29 0 Tuna [0 Cheese [] Bagel
Thursday June 30 0 Tuna [ Cheese [J Bagel
Friday July | ]  Tuna [J Cheese (] Bagel
Tuesday July 5 0 Tuna [0 Cheese [1 Bagel
Wednesday July 6 [J Tuna [J Cheese [J Bagel
Thursday July 7 0 Tuna [0 Cheese [] Bagel
Friday July 8 0 Tuna [0 Cheese [J Bagel
8 Monday July 11 0 Tuna [0 Cheese [] Bagel
8 Tuesday July 12 [0 Tuna [ Cheese [J Bagel
Wednesday July 13 ] Tuna [J Cheese (] Bagel
Thursday July 14 0 Tuna [0 Cheese [] Bagel
Friday July 15 0 Tuna [0 Cheese (1 Bagel
camp olami

SESSION | CAMP LUNCH ORDER FORMS MUST BE TURNED IN

www.sabesjcc.org TO DANYA KORNBLUM BY MAY 27,2016

Number of Lunches x $4.50 = Total Amount:$
sabes jCC ey s
mmneaPOIIS Credit Card # Exp. Date
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